Route #33 MAGNIFICENT MILE EXPRESS 3

Garage(s)/Run Numbers

Kedzie/K301-K350
PTO/K351-K4000

Terminals/Destination Signs
Northbound Southbound

Clybourn sta Western sta

Schedule Interlocks
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Hours of Operation
Terminals Dir Monday-Friday Saturday Sunday/holiday
Clybourn sta to Western sta SB 0605--0845 No service No service
Western sta to Clybourn sta NB 0605--0845

Note: Between the train stations, stops only along Michigan Avenue between Delawaare and Erie; also stops
at Wells/Grand southbound and Orleans/Ohio northbound.

09/30/93




MAGNIFICENT MILE EXPRESS - route history

04-17-89

04-25-89
06-06-89
04-01-90
09-30-91
02-28-92

Began CHICAGO TRANSIT AUTHORITY bus service from Cortland-Hermitage-
Armitage-Paulina loop via Cortland-Clybourn-North-LaSalle-Lake Shore Dr-Michigan-
Ontario SB/Ohio NB-Orleans-Grand to Grand-Campbell-Hubbard-Western loop Mon-
Fri rush only

Rerouted buses via Cortland-Elston-North

Rerouted buses southbound via Ontario-Wells-Grand

Discontinued PM rush service

Resumed PM rush service

Discontinued PM rush service




